
 

 
 

Table D8 
Total Reported Abortions by Termination Procedure 

by W eeks Gestation 
Kansas, 2016 

 
 
Termination 
Procedure 

 
 

Total 

Weeks Gestation
Under

9 9-12 13-16 17-21 
22 &
Over 

 
n.s.* 

 
Total 
 
Suction Curettage 
Sharp Curettage 
Dilation & Evacuation 
Medical Procedure I† 

Medical Procedure II‡ 

Intra-Uterine 
Prostaglandin Instillation 

Hysterotomy 
Hysterectomy 
Digoxin/Induction 
"Partial Birth" Procedure 
Other¶

 

n.s. 

 
6,820 

 
2,511 

10 
670 

3,623 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
6 
0 

 
4,387 

 
1,226 

6 
0 

3,154 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 

1,542 
 

1,068 
4 
2 

468 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

583 
 

215 
0 

367 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

307 
 

2 
0 

301 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
4 
0 

1 
 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
1 
0 

 
0 

 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

* The not stated (n.s.) represent patients who refused to provide information or information 
not collected by other states. 

† Refers to drug mifepristone 
‡ Refers to drug methotrexate 
¶ Other procedures included: unknown, Laminaria (D&E) and Cytotec Induction 
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